REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD5334/AD5335/AD5336/AD5344*

sections of this specification is not implied.  Exposure to absolute maximum rating
conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD5334BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-24
AD5335BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-24
AD5336BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-28
AD5344BRU –40°C to +105°C TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package) RU-28
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
REV. 0
AD5334/AD5335/AD5336/AD5344